
 

August 2020  Page 1/1 
a5b_corrigcontractnotice_en 

CORRIGENDUM  

CONTRACT NOTICE  

 

II.1.1) Contract Notice Title: < Supply of Clinical Laboratory Equipment for Health Citadel in 

Kassala - SUDAN > 

 

II.1.1) Contract Notice Reference Number: <CIG. 8732324DB7 > 

 

VII.1.2) Text to be corrected in the original notice 

 

IV.2.2) Time limit for submission of tenders or requests to participate 

Instead of < Date: 30.06.2021 Local Time: 09:00> 

Read: < Date: 15.07.2021 Local Time: 09:00>  

 

All other terms and conditions of the contract notice remain unchanged. The above alterations and/or 

corrections to the contract notice are integral part of the contract notice. 


